This Verification is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms
and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Verification. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Verification. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material,
product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test/inspection results referenced in this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested/inspected. This
Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification program.
Intertek Page 1 of 1                                                                             GFT-OP-11a (09 March 2024)
Test Verification of Conformity
Verification Number: 2407B2646SHA-V1
Applicant Name & Address:
NORA ELEKTRİK MALZEMELERİ SAN.VE TİC.AŞ
Burhaniye Mah. Kanuni Sultan Süleyman Sk. Mabeyin Konakları Sitesi No:4E/1 34676,
Üsküdar, İstanbul, TÜRKİYE
Manufacture Name & Address: Gaonenggele Electrical Shares Co., Ltd.
No. 258, Wei Ershi Road, Yueqing Economic & Development Zone, Yueqing, Zhejiang,
China
Product Description:
Residual current operated circuit-breakers without integral overcurrent protection
for household and similar uses (RCCBs)
Ratings & Principle
Characteristics:
Un= 240V~(1P+N), 415V~(3P+N), interrupted neutral
In= 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63A
I∆n= 0,01A(for In=16, 20, 25, 32, 40A, 1P+N); type A and AC,
I∆n= 0,03; 0,1; 0,3; 0,5A; type A and AC,
Inc= I∆c=6000A, 50/60Hz
Models/Type References:
EK-***
Explanation to type designation EK-***:
The fist * denotes the short-circuit capacity: 8 for 6kA
The second * denotes the rated residual operating current (A): 0 for 30mA, 1 for
10mA, 2 for 100mA,
3 for 300mA, 4 for 500mA
The third * denotes number of poles: 2 for 2P(1P+N); 4 for 4P(3P+N)
Brand Names:
Specification<s>/Standards:
EN 61008-1:2012 + A1:2014 + A2:2014 + A11:2015+ A12: 2017
EN 61008-2-1:1994+A11:1998
Verification Issuing Office Name
& Address:
Intertek Testing Services (Shanghai FTZ) Co., Ltd.
Building 86, No.1198, Qinzhou North Road, Shanghai, China
Date of Tests:
2024-04-12 to 2024-06-26
2024-07-26 to 2024-08-26
Test Report Number(s): 2407B2646SHA-001
Signature
Name: Oliver Wei
Position: Manager
Date: 18 October 2024
On the basis of the tests undertaken, the sample<s> of the below product has been tested by an accredited 3rd party laboratory in
accordance to the referenced specification<s>/standard<s> at the time the tests were carried out. This verification is part of the full
test report<s> and should be read in conjunction with it <them>.
This document can be used in support of a claim in meeting relevant Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU legislation and mandatory
Conformity Marking. And in accordance with EU law, the claim is the sole obligation of the Manufacturer/ Importer.